
-Approved Caterers-

For events where food and beverage will be served, Wimbish House clients are required to choose
from our list of approved full-service caterers. Our extensive list includes options to suit a range of
culinary styles and budgets. In addition to food, all approved caterers will provide staff (including

bartenders), dinnerware, and sometimes linen.

Affairs to Remember
Cameron Pearce
cameron@affairs.com

Avalon Catering
Cathy Conway
cathy@avaloncatering.com

Bold Catering & Events
Abbey McCauley
amccauley@bold-events.com

Chef Cary’s Cuisine
Chef Cary Eisen
chefcaryscuisine@mindspring.com

District Events and Catering
AutumnWashington
autumn@districtecm.com

Fox Brothers
Katherine McIntosh
katherine@foxbrosbbq.com

LowCountry Catering
Mackenzie Gallagher
mackenzie@lowcountrycatering.net

Party Execs
Kenna Scott
info@partyexecs.com

Phenomenal Food by Chef Holly
Chef Holly
chef.holly@phenomenalfoodbychefholly.com

Proof of the Pudding
Darnell Osborne
dosborne@proofpudding.com

Sun in My Belly
Max LeBlanc
maxleblanc@suninmybelly.com

Talk of the Town
Hope Nudelman
hope@tottatl.com

The Grand Gourmet
Sheena Castellanos
info@thegrandgourmet.net

Zest Catering
Hannah Harris
hannah@zestatlanta.com
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-Preferred Vendors-

Alcoholic Beverages with Delivery Services
The Reserve List - John B. Leeson
404.992.3734

Tower Beer, Wine & Spirits

404.881.0902

Attire
Bridals by Lori
404.252.8767

The Modern Gent - Kate Donachy
kate@themodern-gent.com

The Sentimentalist - Hannah O.
hello@thesentimentalistatl.com

The White Magnolia
atlanta@whitemagnoliabridal.com

Wedding Angels
Atlanta@WeddingAngels.com

Cakes
Baker’s Man - Chef Mark
chefmark@bakersmaninc.com

Carlton’s Cakes
Carltonscakes@gmail.com

Cakes by Anna
cakesbyanna21@gmail.com

Cakes by La’Meeka
cakesbylameeka@hotmail.com

Frosted Pumpkin - frostedpumpkin@me.com

Lush Cakery - 404.849.9393
kat@lushcakery.com

Not Your Nana’s Bakery
info@notyournanasbakery.com

Decor & Rentals
Drapery
A Touch of Drapery - Chuma Chapman
404.913.0644

JimWhite Designs - Mary White
mary@jimwhitedesigns.com

Unique Floral Expressions - Julie Coffin
julie@uniquefloralexpressions.com
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Florals & Decor
2000 A.D. Inc - Al Dellinger
404.341.6194

Bloomin’ Bouquets - Sarah Provow
sarah@bloominbouquets.com

Blosm Design
kim@stylishstems.com

Carithers Flowers -
Nikkievents@carithers.com

Flowers By Holland - Holland Musico
404.351.0538

JimWhite Designs - Mary White
mary@jimwhitedesigns.com

Niq Williams Events - Christie
christie@niqwilliamsevents.com

Petals a Florist - Tim Miller
404.350.8108

Tulip - Heather Jones
heather@bytulip.com

Tsubame Flowers - Naoko
naoko@tsubameflowers.com

Unique Floral Expressions - Julie Coffin
julie@uniquefloralexpressions.com

Urban Blooms - Zhana Pesa
zhanap@urbanbloomsatlanta.com

Weddings by Epic - Jennifer Lott
jennifer@weddingsbyepic.com

Linens
I Do Linens - Dee Lane Eades info@idolinens.com

Rentals
Chelsea Floral Design - 678.528.2987
EventWorks - 404.574.6655

TLC Rents - 888.442.2239
Unique Event Elements - 404.367.4700

Lighting & Audio Visual
ByteGraph Productions - click@Bytegraph.com

Entertainment
Bands
Atlanta Wedding Band - 404.272.0337
Band of Gold - 770.778.1645
Moxie Band - 770.441.9494

Papa Sol - 404.351.1428
Sweetwater Junction - 404.351.1428
The New Royals - 866.726.4455
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DJs
AMP’D Entertainment - Hollon Yarborough
hollon@ampdentertainment.net

Lethal Rhythms Entertainment - Joel Rabe
joel.rabe@lethalrhythms.com

Nice Entertainment - Hans Daniels
hans@niceentertainment.com

Press Play - Jermaine Everett

info@pressplay-productions.com

SiFI Entertainment - Simon Rimer
simon@sifient.com

Spectrum Entertainment - Jesse Busch
jbusch@spectrum-ent.com

Krieger Entertainment - David Krieger
david@djkrieger.com

Harp
Annastezhaa Mitchell-Curtis -
management.annastezhaa@gmail.com

Harp and Soul
harpnsouln@gmail.com

Pianists
Beth Michaels - 404.966.2386
David Clarke - 770.873.7636
Jennifer Blaske - pianojenny@gmail.com

Robert Strickland - 404.964.0101
Jim Pearce - 770.841.5324

Strings
Cobalt Strings - 770.500.5813 Roy Harran - 404.683.6623

Hair & Make-up
Brushworx Hair and Makeup
christine@brushworx.net

Bristle and Bride - Raina Gaon
bristleandbride@gmail.com

Elite Makeup and Hair
renee@elitemakeupandhair.com

Styles on Site
stylesonsite@yahoo.com

Officiants
Fr. Henry C. Gracz - 404.210.3744
Jeremiah O’Keefe-West - 404.261.5059

Rabbi Steven Lebow - 404.790.8612
Dave Bonselaar - dave@davebonselaar.com
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The Modern Officiant -
info@modernofficiant.com

Photography
Amanda Summerlin -
admin@amandasummerlin.com

Be Light Photography - Katie Devaney
belightphotography@gmail.com

Benny Wonka -
maximusthormorgan@gmail.com

Bre Sessions - bre@bresessions.com

Grapefruit Photo - info@grapefruitphoto.com
Laura Stone - 678.907.0410

Mint Forever Photography
mintforeveraltphotography@gmail.com

Starglass Photography -
h​ello@starglassphotography.com

Transportation
Atlantic - weddings@atlanticlimo-ga.com Trolley Guy - thetrolleyguy@msn.com
Classic Elegance Cars - 404-324-2486

Videography
Green Attic Films - Alexis Wojcio
alexis@greenatticfilms.com

Wedding & Event Planners
Simply irresisTIBBLEWeddings & Events
Dawn Tibbles -dawn@simplyirresistibble.com

Laura Burchfield Events - Laura Burchfield
770-262-3245

House of Bash - LT
HouseOfBASH@iCloud.com

Imperial Events - Sandy Bell
678- 860-1766

Irene Tyndale Wedding & Events

events@irenetyndale.com

Mitchell Event Planning - Matt Mitchell
matt@mitchelleventplanning.com

One Touch Events - Jillian Smith
404-913-0080

Park Avenue Events - Hester Parks
770-827-4050

Soiree South - Laura Wright
678-744-7003

www.TheWimbishHouse.com 1150 Peachtree Street N E Atlanta, Georgia 30309 404.870.8833

https://modernofficiant.com
https://amandasummerlin.com
https://belightphotography.com
https://www.bennywonka.com/bridal
mailto:maximusthormorgan@gmail.com
https://www.bresessions.com
https://www.grapefruitphoto.com
https://laurastonephoto.com
http://mintforeveraltphotography.com
https://www.starglassphotography.com
https://atlanticlimo-ga.com
http://www.georgiatrolleyservices.com
https://classicelegancecars.com/
http://www.greenatticfilms.com
http://www.simplyirresistibble.com
https://lauraburchfieldevents.com
https://www.houseofbash.net
https://imperialeventsllc.com
https://irenetyndale.com
https://mitchelleventplanning.com
https://onetoucheventsllc.com
https://parkavenue-events.com
https://soireesouth.com


-Specialty Vendors-

Dance Lessons
Get up and Dance Atlanta Leah Boresow lboresow@gmail.com

Photo Booths
Robot Booth

Shutter Booth

Strike A Pose Atlanta

Schellie

Kate Watson

Monica Gunderlock

hello@faroutgalaxy.com

kate@shutterboothatlanta.com

info@strikeaposeatl.com

Specialty Entertainment
A Capella Quartet/Carolers

Casino Games

Cigar Roller

Flowerina

Live Painter

Live Painter

Live Painter

Live Painter

Like the Dickens

Monte Carlo Productions

Honor Cigars

Jewel Ballerina, LLC

Kate Scrivner Art

Mai Paints Live

Tiffani Rose Art

Lexi Brite

David@LiketheDickens.com

kevan@mcpatl.com

CigarRoller@honorcigars.com

info@jewelballerina.com

katescrivnerart@gmail.com
maipaintslive@gmail.com

artbytiffanirose@yahoo.com

hello@lexibrite.com

Specialty Food & Beverage
Specialty Coffee
Specialty Coffee
Handcrafted Popsicles

LiveWire Coffee
Aviator Coffee
King of Pops

Livewire.coffee
Emily@aviatorcoffeega.com
hilary.graves@kingofpops.com

Signage, Gifts, and Favors
Custom Tea Favors
Signage, Stationary, Favors
Welcome Gifts/Baskets

Symphony of Leaves
Hi Note
Sensational Baskets

SymphonyOfLeavesTea.com
erin@yourhinote.com
sales@sensationalbaskets.com

Travel
Cayce Callaway Travel
LuxRally Travel

Cayce Callaway
Stephanie

caycecallaway@gmail.com
stephanie@sjfweddingsandevents.com
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